D
R.C.v. RAMAN UNIVERS Ty

TRAIN LIST FROM PENDRA ROAD TO KARGI ROAD

(PENDRA ROAD—SARBAHARA—KHODRI—BHANWAR TANK—KHONGSARA—TENGANMADA—BELGAHNA— SALKA—KARGI ROAD)

Train No. Train Name From Departure To Arrival Dist.(Km) Travel Time M T W T F S S Class
18235 BILASPUR EX PAS PND 00:15 KGB 01:51 70 01:36 J VvV J I J /s

15159 SARNATH EXPRESS PND 01:10 KGB 02:26 70 01:16 JJV J JJ ) 1Aa2AsASL
58220 CHRM BSP PASS PND 01:15 KGB 03:18 70 02:03 JJJV JJJ /st

12854 AMARKANTAK EXP PND 03:02 KGB 04:19 70 01:17 JI VI 1A2ABASL
28242 CHRM DURG PAS EX PND 03:50 KGB 05:08 70 01:18 JJ v Vs

18242 ABKP DURG PAS EX PND 03:50 KGB 05:08 70 01:18 J VvV JJJJ 2AsAsL
18248 REWA BSP EXPRESS PND 07:10 KGB 08:44 70 01:34 JJ VIV /s

18478 KALINGAUTKALEXP PND 08:40 KGB 09:50 70 01:10 JJV JV JJJJ 2AsAsL
18233 NARMADA EXPRESS PND 14:10 KGB 15:43 70 01:33 J VvV 1A2AzAsSL
TRAIN LIST FROM BILASPUR-USLAPUR TO KARGI ROAD
(BILASPUR—USLAPUR—GHUTKU—KALMITAR—KARGI ROAD)

Train No. Train Name From Departure To Arrival Dist.(Km) Travel Tme M T W T F S S Class
18234 NARMADA EXP PSG uUsL  10:56 KGB 11:20 24 00:24 J VvV JJ J J 1A2AsAsL
18477 UTKAL EXPRESS BSP  15:35 KGB 16:04 32 00:29 J Vv J V] 2asasL
18247 BSP REWA EXP uUsL  18:54 KGB 19:14 24 00:20 J v 4 J s

18236 BSP BPL PAS EXP USL 2049 KGB 21:10 24 00:21 J v Vv JJdd s

12853 AMARKANTAK EXP BSP  21:05 KGB 21:29 32 00:24 J v 4 J JJ J 1Aa2asasL
58219 BSP CHRM PASS UsL 2315 KGB 23:36 24 00:21 J v v Vs

15160 SARNATH EXPRESS UsL 2345 KGB 00:03 24 00:18 J VvV 1A2asasL
18241 DURG ABKP EX PAS UsL  23:58 kGé 00:18 247 00:20 RN RN AN BN AN BN 7T TR




	Page 1

